
Place
Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 
Bars

H. Bar
Team 
Ded. Total

1 26.950 23.700 27.150 27.050 25.800 27.250 0.000 157.900

2 26.450 22.000 23.900 24.500 24.500 23.100 0.000 144.450

3 25.350 20.600 21.550 24.450 23.450 22.150 0.000 137.550

4 25.200 19.150 20.500 25.325 22.700 19.800 0.000 132.675

5 24.300 18.500 19.850 23.550 22.900 18.050 0.000 127.150

6 20.700 19.350 20.500 21.850 21.050 19.850 0.000 123.300

7 23.350 18.650 20.300 24.150 18.650 13.650 0.000 118.750

8 24.250 13.350 19.800 23.150 19.450 17.700 0.000 117.700

9 21.300 15.700 18.800 22.550 21.250 15.900 0.000 115.500

10 22.050 10.800 10.450 23.150 15.450 7.050 0.000 88.950
11 18.550 10.900 12.050 21.100 12.450 13.100 0.000 88.150
12 9.250 13.700 14.000 8.400 16.800 10.450 0.000 72.600
13 5.250 7.950 10.450 12.800 7.050 6.800 0.000 50.300
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T e a m      T o t a l s

Glenbard South
Fenton

Mundelein
Homewood-Flossmoor

Wheaton Coop
Lake Park

Naperville North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North

Andrew
Stevenson



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Matthew Richardson 12 Libertyville 9.450 9.400 9.200 9.100 8.900 9.250 55.300
2 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 9.350 8.350 8.250 8.850 8.850 8.750 52.400
3 Max Faber 12 Libertyville 9.050 7.200 9.400 9.250 8.500 8.850 52.250
4 Will Ferro SR Mundelein 9.250 9.050 7.800 8.400 8.350 7.500 50.350
5 Louie Ranieri 12 Lake Park 9.200 8.050 7.750 8.750 8.200 7.900 49.850
6 Matt Scimeca 12 Lake Park 9.350 7.100 7.250 8.800 8.250 8.050 48.800
7 Rodrigo Ruiz SR. Wheaton Coop 9.050 5.750 7.550 8.650 8.100 8.250 47.350
8 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 7.300 8.250 7.350 8.250 7.300 8.250 46.700
9 Sean O'Hara 12 Glenbard East 8.400 6.850 7.350 8.600 8.150 6.500 45.850

10 Sawyer Mackovitch SR Andrew 8.600 6.950 7.650 8.550 7.850 5.850 45.450
11 Eric Loid 12 Naperville North 7.850 6.700 6.600 7.950 8.300 6.950 44.350
12 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 7.900 6.950 7.200 7.800 5.150 5.900 40.900
13 Jeremy Venegas 12 Naperville Central 7.100 5.450 7.050 7.900 7.400 5.500 40.400
14 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Coop 6.400 6.100 6.900 7.000 7.400 5.900 39.700
15 Camoren Collins 12 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.250 5.250 7.150 6.650 7.050 6.800 38.150
16 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 7.150 5.050 5.700 7.800 5.900 5.450 37.050
17 Aaron Rudloff 12 Stevenson 7.350 4.700 6.350 6.850 5.400 4.900 35.550
18 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.600 4.000 6.500 6.500 6.250 4.850 34.700
19 Austin Adkins 12 Fenton 6.200 5.200 5.200 6.650 5.600 5.350 34.200
20 Ben Rudloff 12 Stevenson 7.350 4.550 4.350 6.950 6.200 4.550 33.950
21 Omar Lopez 12 Fenton 7.250 2.400 4.950 8.300 5.000 4.750 32.650
22 Antonio Carter 12 Glenbard South 7.550 2.100 6.650 8.050 5.150 3.000 32.500
23 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 5.200 4.750 5.450 7.800 5.650 1.900 30.750
24 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 8.450 1.000 3.800 8.300 4.050 1.000 26.600

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Matthew Richardson 12 Libertyville 9.450
2 Matt Scimeca 12 Lake Park 9.350
2 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 9.350
4 Will Ferro SR Mundelein 9.250
5 Louie Ranieri 12 Lake Park 9.200
6 Max Faber 12 Libertyville 9.050
6 Jack White 0 Stevenson 9.050
6 Rodrigo Ruiz SR. Wheaton Coop 9.050
9 Michael Hunter Jr 12 Naperville North 8.750

10 Mhammad Diaby 12 Naperville North 8.600
10 Sawyer Mackovitch SR Andrew 8.600
12 Matt Neuberger 12 Libertyville 8.450
12 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 8.450
12 O.J. Miles 0 Glenbard East 8.450
15 Sean O'Hara 12 Glenbard East 8.400
16 Tyler Kukla 12 Libertyville 8.350
17 Hsar Lwen 0 Wheaton Coop 8.050
18 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 8.000
19 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 7.900
20 Eric Loid 12 Naperville North 7.850
20 Anthony Lang 0 Stevenson 7.850
22 Ethan He 0 Naperville North 7.700
23 Colin Gerghty 0 Naperville North 7.650
24 Antonio Carter 12 Glenbard South 7.550
25 Jake Heabel 12 Glenbard East 7.450
26 Aaron Rudloff 12 Stevenson 7.350
26 Ben Rudloff 12 Stevenson 7.350
28 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 7.300
29 Omar Lopez 12 Fenton 7.250
30 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 7.150
31 Jeremy Venegas 12 Naperville Central 7.100
32 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 7.050
32 Matt Hanssen SR. Wheaton Coop 7.050
34 Jose Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 6.900
35 Jack Motta 12 Stevenson 6.850
35 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 6.850
37 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 6.800
37 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 6.800
37 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 6.800
40 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.600
41 Lukasz Makowiecki 12 Lake Park 6.500
42 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Coop 6.400
43 Austin Adkins 12 Fenton 6.200
44 Melvin Hubbard 0 Glenbard South 6.050
45 Charlie Balagatas 0 Glenbard North 6.000
46 Lachin Khavasnov 12 Glenbard North 5.900
47 Val Saboriendo 0 Glenbard South 5.300
48 Camoren Collins 12 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.250
49 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 5.200
50 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park 5.100

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
50 Justin Dickeson 0 Fenton 5.100
52 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 4.950

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Matthew Richardson 12 Libertyville 9.400
2 Will Ferro SR Mundelein 9.050
3 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.350
4 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 8.250
5 Louie Ranieri 12 Lake Park 8.050
6 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 7.550
7 Max Faber 12 Libertyville 7.200
8 Matt Neuberger 12 Libertyville 7.100
8 Matt Scimeca 12 Lake Park 7.100

10 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 7.050
11 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 6.950
11 Sawyer Mackovitch SR Andrew 6.950
13 Sean O'Hara 12 Glenbard East 6.850
14 Eric Loid 12 Naperville North 6.700
15 Dylan maristela 0 Glenbard North 6.600
16 Ridge Dart 12 Naperville North 6.550
17 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 6.400
18 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Coop 6.100
19 George Polski 12 Naperville North 5.900
20 Rodrigo Ruiz SR. Wheaton Coop 5.750
21 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 5.700
22 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 5.600
23 Jeremy Venegas 12 Naperville Central 5.450
23 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 5.450
25 Camoren Collins 12 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.250
25 Eddie Pojman 12 Glenbard East 5.250
27 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 5.200
27 Austin Adkins 12 Fenton 5.200
29 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 5.050
30 Max Janke 0 Naperville Central 4.850
31 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 4.750
31 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 4.750
33 Aaron Rudloff 12 Stevenson 4.700
34 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 4.650
35 Ben Rudloff 12 Stevenson 4.550
36 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park 4.500
36 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 4.500
38 Josh Mozockie 12 Glenbard South 4.450
39 Val Saboriendo 0 Glenbard South 4.250
39 Jake Heabel 12 Glenbard East 4.250
41 Jack Motta 12 Stevenson 4.100
42 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 4.000
42 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 4.000
42 Tommy Meyer 12 Stevenson 4.000
45 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 3.650
46 Michael Hitt 0 Fenton 3.300
47 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 2.850
48 Justin strong 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 2.700
49 Omar Lopez 12 Fenton 2.400
50 Justin Dickeson 0 Fenton 2.200

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Antonio Carter 12 Glenbard South 2.100
52 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 1.000

P o m m e l     H o r s e

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Max Faber 12 Libertyville 9.400
2 Matthew Richardson 12 Libertyville 9.200
3 Tyler Kukla 12 Libertyville 8.550
4 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.250
5 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 8.100
6 Will Ferro SR Mundelein 7.800
7 Louie Ranieri 12 Lake Park 7.750
8 Sawyer Mackovitch SR Andrew 7.650
9 Rodrigo Ruiz SR. Wheaton Coop 7.550

10 Jack White 0 Stevenson 7.400
11 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 7.350
11 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 7.350
11 Sean O'Hara 12 Glenbard East 7.350
14 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 7.250
14 Matt Scimeca 12 Lake Park 7.250
16 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 7.200
17 Camoren Collins 12 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.150
18 Gavin Shipp 12 Naperville North 7.050
18 Jeremy Venegas 12 Naperville Central 7.050
20 Hsar Lwen 0 Wheaton Coop 6.950
21 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Coop 6.900
22 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 6.850
23 Antonio Carter 12 Glenbard South 6.650
23 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 6.650
25 Eric Loid 12 Naperville North 6.600
26 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 6.550
27 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.500
27 Eddie Pojman 12 Glenbard East 6.500
29 Aaron Rudloff 12 Stevenson 6.350
30 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 6.200
31 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 6.100
32 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 6.050
32 Mark Lozovnoy 0 Stevenson 6.050
34 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 6.000
35 Colin Gerghty 0 Naperville North 5.950
36 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 5.900
37 John Lima 0 Glenbard East 5.800
38 Mhammad Diaby 12 Naperville North 5.750
39 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 5.700
39 Max Janke 0 Naperville Central 5.700
41 Lukasz Makowiecki 12 Lake Park 5.500
42 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 5.450
43 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 5.200
43 Austin Adkins 12 Fenton 5.200
45 O.J. Miles 0 Glenbard East 5.050
46 Omar Lopez 12 Fenton 4.950
47 Ben Rudloff 12 Stevenson 4.350
48 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 3.950
49 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 3.850
50 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 3.800

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Justin strong 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 3.300
52 Michael Hitt 0 Fenton 1.900
53 Justin Dickeson 0 Fenton 1.000

S t i l l     R i n g s

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Max Faber 12 Libertyville 9.250
2 Michael Hunter Jr 12 Naperville North 9.225
3 Jack White 0 Stevenson 9.200
4 Matthew Richardson 12 Libertyville 9.100
5 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.850
6 Matt Scimeca 12 Lake Park 8.800
7 Louie Ranieri 12 Lake Park 8.750
8 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 8.700
9 Rodrigo Ruiz SR. Wheaton Coop 8.650

10 Sean O'Hara 12 Glenbard East 8.600
11 Sawyer Mackovitch SR Andrew 8.550
12 Tyler Kukla 12 Libertyville 8.450
13 Will Ferro SR Mundelein 8.400
14 Matt Neuberger 12 Libertyville 8.350
15 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 8.300
15 Omar Lopez 12 Fenton 8.300
15 O.J. Miles 0 Glenbard East 8.300
18 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 8.250
19 Mhammad Diaby 12 Naperville North 8.150
20 Antonio Carter 12 Glenbard South 8.050
21 Eric Loid 12 Naperville North 7.950
22 Ethan He 0 Naperville North 7.900
22 Jeremy Venegas 12 Naperville Central 7.900
24 Colin Gerghty 0 Naperville North 7.850
25 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 7.800
25 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 7.800
25 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 7.800
28 Anthony Lang 0 Stevenson 7.000
28 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Coop 7.000
30 Ben Rudloff 12 Stevenson 6.950
31 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park 6.900
31 Matt Hanssen SR. Wheaton Coop 6.900
33 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 6.850
33 Aaron Rudloff 12 Stevenson 6.850
35 Val Saboriendo 0 Glenbard South 6.800
35 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 6.800
35 Lachin Khavasnov 12 Glenbard North 6.800
38 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 6.750
39 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 6.700
40 Camoren Collins 12 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.650
40 Josh Mozockie 12 Glenbard South 6.650
40 Austin Adkins 12 Fenton 6.650
40 Wally Kambal 12 Stevenson 6.650
40 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 6.650
40 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 6.650
46 Melvin Hubbard 0 Glenbard South 6.600
46 Eddie Pojman 12 Glenbard East 6.600
48 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 6.550
49 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.500
49 Jake Heabel 12 Glenbard East 6.500

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Andrew Balagatas 0 Glenbard North 6.400
52 Justin strong 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.150
52 Justin Dickeson 0 Fenton 6.150
54 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 6.050

V  a  u  l  t

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Matthew Richardson 12 Libertyville 8.900
2 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.850
3 Max Faber 12 Libertyville 8.500
4 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 8.450
5 Tyler Kukla 12 Libertyville 8.400
6 Will Ferro SR Mundelein 8.350
7 Eric Loid 12 Naperville North 8.300
8 Matt Scimeca 12 Lake Park 8.250
9 Louie Ranieri 12 Lake Park 8.200

10 Sean O'Hara 12 Glenbard East 8.150
11 Rodrigo Ruiz SR. Wheaton Coop 8.100
12 O.J. Miles 0 Glenbard East 8.050
13 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 7.900
14 Jack White 0 Stevenson 7.850
14 Sawyer Mackovitch SR Andrew 7.850
16 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Coop 7.550
17 Lachin Khavasnov 12 Glenbard North 7.500
18 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 7.400
18 Jeremy Venegas 12 Naperville Central 7.400
18 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Coop 7.400
21 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 7.300
21 Matt Hanssen SR. Wheaton Coop 7.300
23 Camoren Collins 12 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.050
24 Michael Hunter Jr 12 Naperville North 7.000
24 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 7.000
24 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 7.000
27 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 6.850
28 Mhammad Diaby 12 Naperville North 6.750
29 Jake Heabel 12 Glenbard East 6.700
30 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 6.650
31 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 6.600
32 Josh Mozockie 12 Glenbard South 6.250
32 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.250
34 Ben Rudloff 12 Stevenson 6.200
35 Max Janke 0 Naperville Central 5.950
36 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 5.900
37 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park 5.750
37 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 5.750
39 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 5.650
40 Ryan Belanger 0 Naperville Central 5.600
40 Austin Adkins 12 Fenton 5.600
42 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 5.550
43 Aaron Rudloff 12 Stevenson 5.400
44 Antonio Carter 12 Glenbard South 5.150
44 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 5.150
46 Omar Lopez 12 Fenton 5.000
47 Alex Jardon 0 Glenbard East 4.900
48 Mark Lozovnoy 0 Stevenson 4.850
49 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 4.600
49 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 4.600

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 4.050
52 Val Saboriendo 0 Glenbard South 3.350
53 Justin Dickeson 0 Fenton 1.850
54 Michael Hitt 0 Fenton 1.550
55 Melvin Hubbard 0 Glenbard South 1.050

P a r a l l e l     B a r s

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Matthew Richardson 12 Libertyville 9.250
2 Tyler Kukla 12 Libertyville 9.150
3 Max Faber 12 Libertyville 8.850
4 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Coop 8.750
5 Matt Neuberger 12 Libertyville 8.600
6 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 8.250
6 Jack White 0 Stevenson 8.250
6 Rodrigo Ruiz SR. Wheaton Coop 8.250
9 Matt Scimeca 12 Lake Park 8.050

10 Louie Ranieri 12 Lake Park 7.900
11 Will Ferro SR Mundelein 7.500
12 Eric Loid 12 Naperville North 6.950
12 Ridge Dart 12 Naperville North 6.950
14 Camoren Collins 12 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.800
15 Sean O'Hara 12 Glenbard East 6.500
16 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 6.350
17 Lukasz Makowiecki 12 Lake Park 6.200
18 Grady Georgia 0 Libertyville 6.100
18 O.J. Miles 0 Glenbard East 6.100
18 Hsar Lwen 0 Wheaton Coop 6.100
21 Mhammad Diaby 12 Naperville North 5.900
21 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 5.900
21 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Coop 5.900
24 Sawyer Mackovitch SR Andrew 5.850
25 Jeremy Venegas 12 Naperville Central 5.500
26 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 5.450
26 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 5.450
26 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East 5.450
29 Austin Adkins 12 Fenton 5.350
30 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North 5.250
30 George Polski 12 Naperville North 5.250
30 Charlie Balagatas 0 Glenbard North 5.250
33 Jake Heabel 12 Glenbard East 5.100
34 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 4.950
34 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 4.950
36 Aaron Rudloff 12 Stevenson 4.900
37 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 4.850
38 Omar Lopez 12 Fenton 4.750
39 Ben Rudloff 12 Stevenson 4.550
40 Jose Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 4.200
41 Jack Motta 12 Stevenson 3.400
41 Daksh Guard 0 Stevenson 3.400
43 Val Saboriendo 0 Glenbard South 3.050
44 Antonio Carter 12 Glenbard South 3.000
44 Valentin Motta DeCastro 0 Fenton 3.000
46 Flavio Diaz 0 Mundelein 2.950
47 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 1.900
48 AJ Grabs 0 Andrew 1.850
49 Justin Dickeson 0 Fenton 1.100
50 Mark Johnson 0 Glenbard South 1.000

Independent Conference Varsity Meet 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Thursday, April 18, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


